
Corporate Profile

Matsuokaseika Co., Ltd.
2 -13 -9, Higashi-kagaya, Suminoe-ku, Osaka,  Japan 559 -0012

Website : http://www.mangetupon.co.jp
Email address : matuokaseika@nifty.com

Tel: +81-6 -6681-0178; Fax: +81-6 -6681-5293

8

130×165×140 mm
200 g
290×300×360 mm
1970 g

4977983610006
Large (11 cm in diameter)

180 days

9-pack Platinum
MANGETSUPON

Platinum
MANGETSUPON

Corporate name : Matsuokaseika Co., Ltd.
Registered brand : MANGETSUPON
Head Office : 2-13-22, Higashi-kagaya, Suminoe-ku, Osaka, Japan
Representative : Kiyonori Matsuoka, President
Year founded : 1958
Year incorporated : 1982
Capital : 15,000,000 JPY
Number of employees : 39
Type of business : Manufacturing crackers (MANGETSUPON)
Annual sales : Approx. 300,000,000 JPY
Main sales areas : All around Japan

“MANGETSUPON” are high-quality crackers with traditional Japanese flavors, 
which are baked with carefully selected flour and a secret soy sauce. With a 
crispy texture, mild and rich taste, and savory flavor, MANGETSUPON crackers 
are popular among many people, regardless of age or gender. We will continue 
our efforts to produce better products that please our customers. We hope that 
many customers will continue to love Matsuokaseika’s MANGETSUPON.

Number of bags
(contained in a box): 

Product size: 

Product weight: 

Box size: 

Total weight
(incl. container box): 

JAN code: 

Cracker size:

Best-before period:

Platinum MANGETSUPON 
crackers are made with five kinds of  
domestic and imported flour and a 
house blend of  six varieties of  soy 
sauce from around the country.


