

Platinum **MANGETSUPON**

Platinum MANGETSUPON crackers are made with five kinds of domestic and imported flour and a house blend of six varieties of soy sauce from around the country.









9-pack Platinum MANGETSUPON

Number of bags (contained in a box):	8
Product size:	130×165×140 mm
Product weight:	¦ 200 g
Box size:	290×300×360 mm
Total weight (incl. container box):	1970 g
JAN code:	4977983610006
Cracker size:	Large (11 cm in diameter)
Best-before period:	180 days

Corporate Profile -

Matsuokaseika Co., Ltd. Corporate name

: Matsuokaseika Co., Ltd. : MANGETSUPON 2-13-22, Higashi-kagaya, Suminoe-ku, Osaka, Japan : Kiyonori Matsuoka, President : 1958 : 1982 : 15,000,000 JPY : 39 Registered brand Head Office

Representative

Year founded

Year incorporated Capital

Number of employe Type of business Annual sales Manufacturing crackers (MANGETSUPON)
Approx. 300,000,000 JPY
All around Japan

Main sales areas

"MANGETSUPON" are high-quality crackers with traditional Japanese flavors, which are baked with carefully selected flour and a secret soy sauce. With a crispy texture, mild and rich taste, and savory flavor, MANGETSUPON crackers are popular among many people, regardless of age or gender. We will continue our efforts to produce better products that please our customers. We hope that many customers will continue to love Matsuokaseika's MANGETSUPON.

Matsuokaseika Co., Ltd.

2-13-9, Higashi-kagaya, Suminoe-ku, Osaka, Japan 559-0012 Tel: +81-6-6681-0178; Fax: +81-6-6681-5293

Website : http://www.mangetupon.co.jp Email address : matuokaseika@nifty.com